FVUSBC Association Tournament 2019

Open Team Event, Open Team, Handicapped

Flathead Valey USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 WBLS 30 3,064 $374.00 Kalispell, MT
2 THE Pocket Pounders 65 2,928 $330.00 ColumbiaFalls, MT
3 Big O Tires 5 2,892 $264.00 Kalispell, MT
4 Flathead Beverage 17 2,885 $230.00 Kadlispell, MT
5 MT Laser Dentistry 51 2,875 $200.00 Kalispel, MT
6 Pin Busters 4 2,871 $176.00 Whitefish, MT
7 Unbowlievable 44 2,862 $143.00 Whitefish, MT
7 The Kinkel's 48 2,862 $143.00 Somers, MT
9 Elliot Electric 3 2,861 $110.00 Whitefish, MT
10 Bone Caollector 1 37 2,847 $88.00 Kadispell, MT
11 Uzdavenus 15 2,846 $76.00 Kadispell, MT
12 We Bowls 64 2,841 $66.00 Whitefish, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,200.00
Open Team Event, Sr Open Team, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Rare Spares 35 2,726 $180.00 Kalispell, MT
2 Feast or Famine 6 2,691 $84.00 Kalispell, MT
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $264.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,464.00
Open Doubles, Open Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Buls, Dan F/ Buls, Nicholas D 17 1,583 $250.00 Kalispell, MT
2 Marney, Samara J/ Marney, Robert C 63 1,564 $220.00 Whitefish, MT
3 Galvan, Austin L / Galvan, Joshua L 4 1,538 $190.00 Whitefish, MT
4 Ramsey, David / Darsow, Deven L 12 1,529 $170.00 Kalispell, MT
5 Howke, Kyler L / Howke, Dave C 44 1,513 $140.00 Whitefish, MT
6 Glass, Wendy K / Smith, Caron M 27 1,508 $128.00 Whitefish, MT
7 Glass, Wendy K / Glass, Curt 27 1,502 $108.00 Whitefish, MT
8 Grossman, Jeremy / Sheldon, Monica S 24 1,492 $90.00 Whitefish, MT
9 Carlson, Patti / Howke, Dave C 30 1,490 $74.00 Kalispell, MT
10 St John, Dan K / Lemieux, Bob D 58 1,488 $60.00 Kalispell, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,430.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,430.00
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Open Singles, Open Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Galvan, Austin L

2 Perry, Rick

3 Kruse, Mary J

4 Glass, Curt

5 Kallis, Eric G

5 Lemieux, Bob D

7 Frank, Sean M

7 Becker, Randy J

9 Rohrer, Brandann M
10 Glass, Wendy K
11 Howke, Dave C
12 Christensen, Tim R
13 Pearson, Randy A
14 Janik, Ben
14 Howke, Kyler L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place

Team name

O Ul WN P

Galvan, Austin L
Hoerling, Brandon T
Howke, Dave C
Buls, Nicholas D
Pearson, Randy A
Frank, Sean M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Wooten, Zac J
2 Buls, Nicholas D
3 Perry, Rick
4 Kruse, Robert C

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Flathead Valey USBC
Final Prize Listing

FVUSBC Association Tournament 2019

Sorted By Event, Division

$1,328.00

$1,328.00

Entry
36

17
18
37

$144.00

$144.00

Entry
51
17
40
37

$130.00

818
803
800
788
788
770
770
769
765
759
758
755
754
754

Prize
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00
$130.00
$112.00
$112.00

$86.00
$86.00
$66.00
$46.00
$40.00
$36.00
$33.00
$28.00
$28.00

Prize
$46.00
$34.00
$24.00
$17.00
$13.00
$10.00

Prize
$52.00
$39.00
$26.00
$13.00

From

Whitefish, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Kalispell, MT
Whitefish, MT
Kaispell, MT
Kaispell, MT
Kalispell, MT
ColumbiaFals, MT
Kaispell, MT
Whitefish, MT
Whitefish, MT
Kalispell, MT
Kaispell, MT
Kaispell, MT
Whitefish, MT

Erom
Whitefish, MT
Bigfork, MT
Whitefish, MT
Kalispell, MT
Kaispell, MT
Kalispell, MT

From

Kalispell, MT
Kalispell, MT
ColumbiaFals, MT
Kalispell, MT
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Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

Flathead Valey USBC
Final Prize Listing
FVUSBC Association Tournament 2019
Sorted By Event, Division

$130.00

$5,496.00
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