Flathead Valley USBC

Final Prize Listing

FVUSBC Association Tournament 2019 Sorted By Event, Division

Open Team Event, Open Team, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	WBLS	30	3,064	\$374.00	Kalispell, MT
2	THE Pocket Pounders	65	2,928	\$330.00	Columbia Falls, MT
3	Big O Tires	5	2,892	\$264.00	Kalispell, MT
4	Flathead Beverage	17	2,885	\$230.00	Kalispell, MT
5	MT Laser Dentistry	51	2,875	\$200.00	Kalispell, MT
6	Pin Busters	4	2,871	\$176.00	Whitefish, MT
7	Unbowlievable	44	2,862	\$143.00	Whitefish, MT
7	The Kinkel's	48	2,862	\$143.00	Somers, MT
9	Elliot Electric	3	2,861	\$110.00	Whitefish, MT
10	Bone Collector 1	37	2,847	\$88.00	Kalispell, MT
11	Uzdavenus	15	2,846	\$76.00	Kalispell, MT
12	We Bowls	64	2,841	\$66.00	Whitefish, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,200.00

Open Team Event, Sr Open Team, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Rare Spares	35	2,726	\$180.00	Kalispell, MT
2	Feast or Famine	6	2,691	\$84.00	Kalispell, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$264.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,464.00

Open Doubles, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Buls, Dan F / Buls, Nicholas D	17	1,583	\$250.00	Kalispell, MT
2	Marney, Samara J / Marney, Robert C	63	1,564	\$220.00	Whitefish, MT
3	Galvan, Austin L / Galvan, Joshua L	4	1,538	\$190.00	Whitefish, MT
4	Ramsey, David / Darsow, Deven L	12	1,529	\$170.00	Kalispell, MT
5	Howke, Kyler L / Howke, Dave C	44	1,513	\$140.00	Whitefish, MT
6	Glass, Wendy K / Smith, Caron M	27	1,508	\$128.00	Whitefish, MT
7	Glass, Wendy K / Glass, Curt	27	1,502	\$108.00	Whitefish, MT
8	Grossman, Jeremy / Sheldon, Monica S	24	1,492	\$90.00	Whitefish, MT
9	Carlson, Patti / Howke, Dave C	30	1,490	\$74.00	Kalispell, MT
10	St John, Dan K / Lemieux, Bob D	58	1,488	\$60.00	Kalispell, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,430.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,430.00

Flathead Valley USBC

Final Prize Listing

FVUSBC Association Tournament 2019 Sorted By Event, Division

Open Singles, Open Singles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Galvan, Austin L	4	833	\$200.00	Whitefish, MT
2	Perry, Rick	40	818	\$175.00	Columbia Falls, MT
3	Kruse, Mary J	12	803	\$150.00	Kalispell, MT
4	Glass, Curt	27	800	\$130.00	Whitefish, MT
5	Kallis, Eric G	37	788	\$112.00	Kalispell, MT
5	Lemieux, Bob D	58	788	\$112.00	Kalispell, MT
7	Frank, Sean M	37	770	\$86.00	Kalispell, MT
7	Becker, Randy J	20	770	\$86.00	Columbia Falls, MT
9	Rohrer, Brandann M	17	769	\$66.00	Kalispell, MT
10	Glass, Wendy K	27	765	\$46.00	Whitefish, MT
11	Howke, Dave C	44	759	\$40.00	Whitefish, MT
12	Christensen, Tim R	5	758	\$36.00	Kalispell, MT
13	Pearson, Randy A	18	755	\$33.00	Kalispell, MT
14	Janik, Ben	5	754	\$28.00	Kalispell, MT
14	Howke, Kyler L	44	754	\$28.00	Whitefish, MT
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$1 328 00			

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,328.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,328.00

All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Galvan, Austin L	4	2,382	\$46.00	Whitefish, MT
2	Hoerling, Brandon T	36	2,370	\$34.00	Bigfork, MT
3	Howke, Dave C	44	2,310	\$24.00	Whitefish, MT
4	Buls, Nicholas D	17	2,305	\$17.00	Kalispell, MT
5	Pearson, Randy A	18	2,255	\$13.00	Kalispell, MT
6	Frank, Sean M	37	2,240	\$10.00	Kalispell, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$144.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$144.00

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>	
1	Wooten, Zac J	51	2,102	\$52.00 Kalispell, MT	
2	Buls, Nicholas D	17	2,089	\$39.00 Kalispell, MT	
3	Perry, Rick	40	2,068	\$26.00 Columbia Falls, MT	Γ
4	Kruse, Robert C	37	1,950	\$13.00 Kalispell, MT	

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$130.00

Flathead Valley USBC Final Prize Listing

FVUSBC Association Tournament 2019 Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$130.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$5,496.00